
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10241 9997 9817 9656 9463 9305 9154 8987 8844 8742 8671 8657 8666 8827 8971 9289 9548 9917 10682 11212 11594 11795 12080 12228 261,137
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 552
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 726

JMJGU1 653 637 625 615 603 593 583 572 563 557 552 551 552 562 571 592 608 664 689 689 689 689 690 690 15,665
JMJGU2 653 637 625 615 603 593 583 572 563 557 552 551 552 562 571 592 608 664 689 689 689 689 690 690 15,665
PKLGU6 366 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,221
TBINU1 652 637 625 615 603 593 583 572 563 557 552 551 552 562 571 592 608 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
TBINU2 652 637 625 615 603 593 583 572 563 557 552 551 552 562 571 592 608 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
JMAHU1 652 637 625 615 603 593 583 572 563 557 552 551 552 562 571 592 608 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
JMAHU2 652 637 625 615 603 593 583 572 563 557 552 551 552 562 571 592 608 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 217 217 219 199 209 195 194 218 219 219 219 219 219 5,213
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 217 217 219 199 209 195 194 218 219 219 219 219 219 5,213
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 216 217 219 199 209 195 194 218 219 219 219 219 219 5,213
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 352 339 325 313 307 302 301 301 314 269 287 260 260 302 360 360 360 360 360 8,228
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 352 339 325 313 307 302 301 301 314 269 287 260 260 302 360 360 360 360 360 8,228
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 128 122 130 130 2,460
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 127 122 130 130 2,459
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 216 162 160 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,124
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 216 162 160 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,124
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 216 162 160 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,124
SGB3GT31 213 194 200 174 141 126 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 154 213 213 213 213 4,034
SGB3GT32 213 194 199 173 141 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 154 213 213 213 213 4,032
SGB3GT33 213 193 199 173 141 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 154 213 213 213 213 4,032
SGRIGT21 161 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 131 131 131 131 3,426
SKSPBK1 350 341 346 323 300 289 280 268 260 255 251 250 251 261 227 240 220 220 252 308 350 350 350 350 7,439
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 354 342 325 313 306 301 299 300 313 263 283 255 255 301 355 355 355 355 355 8,137
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 341 325 311 305 299 299 299 313 263 283 254 253 300 349 349 349 349 349 8,030
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 335 325 311 297 291 286 285 285 299 249 269 240 239 286 346 346 346 346 346 7,866
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 347 335 325 311 297 291 286 285 285 299 249 269 241 240 286 346 348 348 348 348 7,897
YPKA 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 615 615 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,167
YPGS 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 313 313 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,589
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 210 210 210 220 271 363 361 5,634
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 61 71 71 984
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 94 1,606
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 94 615
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 420
KNYR 4 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 71 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 31 7 7 7 7 11 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 923 1158 1218 1259 1380 1478 1569 1670 1759 1825 1934 1942 1939 1838 2232 2040 2457 2202 1587 907 900 900 967 917 29,787

TOTAL GEN 10156 9912 9732 9571 9378 9220 9069 8902 8759 8657 8586 8572 8581 8742 8886 9204 9463 9832 10597 11127 11509 11710 11995 12143 259,139

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12165 12057 11992 12163 12345 12494 12483 12490 12454 12418 12029 11578 11154 11058 11181 11983 12117 12074 12017 11891 11729 11541 11345 11173 261,137
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 552
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 726

JMJGU1 690 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,665
JMJGU2 690 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,665
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,221
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811

22-Aug-12
Wednesday



TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,811
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,213
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,213
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,213
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 346 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 8,228
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 346 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 8,228
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 128 95 117 95 95 95 2,460
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 127 95 117 95 95 95 2,459
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,124
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,124
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,124
SGB3GT31 213 213 201 213 190 192 177 178 162 203 213 191 133 121 136 201 213 213 213 194 213 180 155 135 4,034
SGB3GT32 213 213 201 213 190 192 177 178 162 203 213 191 133 121 136 201 213 213 213 194 213 180 155 135 4,032
SGB3GT33 213 213 201 213 190 192 177 178 162 203 213 191 133 121 136 201 213 213 213 194 213 180 155 135 4,032
SGRIGT21 131 130 130 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 131 131 130 131 130 130 130 3,426
SKSPBK1 350 350 346 350 339 341 328 329 313 350 350 341 294 285 296 346 350 350 350 343 350 330 310 295 7,439
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 348 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,137
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 348 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,030
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 340 330 343 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 341 7,866
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 340 331 343 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 343 7,897
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,167
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,589
TBINU3 359 429 464 362 517 508 505 508 626 440 401 350 210 210 210 449 365 367 317 441 279 391 295 210 5,634
SGRIGT22 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 984
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 75 60 60 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 83 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,606
KNYR 2 75 60 0 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 82 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 615
KNYR 3 75 0 0 72 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 150 100 100 110 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 45 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 5 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 41 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 972 900 900 977 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 1084 1180 1063 900 932 977 900 900 900 900 900 987 29,787

TOTAL GEN 12086 11978 11913 12084 12266 12415 12404 12411 12375 12339 11950 11499 11075 10979 11096 11898 12032 11989 11932 11806 11644 11456 11260 11088 259,139




